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Position

Customer Service Manager

Sr. Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Jr. Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$75,548
$69,925
$55,454
$47,766
$44,158
$42,377
$36,139
$30,739
$30,165
$21,506

$9,794



