	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Customer Service Manager		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$75,548
2.	Sr. Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$69,925
3.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$55,454
4.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$47,766
5.	Jr. Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$44,158
6.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$42,377
7.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$36,139
8.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$30,739
9.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$30,165
10.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$21,506
11.	Customer Service Rep		Merced Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$9,794